
Name Last Gov Pk Bird M Mar C Pass Mat Pk Gamut Att Vol Total

Erin Phillips 5 0 0 3 8
Lyon Kopsack 2.5 0 0 3 5.5
Keegan Crow 2 0 0 3 5

Ann Spencer 2.5 1 0 3 6.5

Greta Lewanski 2 1 4 3 4 14
Rachel James 1 1 5 3 10
Angelica Pollock 0 0 0 1 4 5

Benji Uffenbeck 2 4 2 0 4 12
Darin Markwardt 1 0 0 4 4 9
Chris Seaman 4 1 0 3 8
Paul Pletnikoff 0 0 0 3 4 7
Mark Brady 0 0 1 3 4

Cedar Bourgeois 5 5 5 3 18
Alisa Kincaid 3 1 0 4 3 1 5 17
Jennifer Campbell 4 4 3 0 4 15
Christine Cannard 3 0 4 3 10
Helen Lindemuth 2 2 2 3 9
Gina Johnston 1 2 1 3 7

Matias Saari 4 3 4 5 4 20
Trond Flagstad 5 5 2 3 1 16
Ben Ward 3 3 0 3 4 1 14
Hugh Gren 1 1 0 4 4 10
Brandon Rinner 0 0 1 3 4

Gail Taylor 5 4 5 3 17
Claire Connelly 3 3 2 3 11
Pam Richter 2 1 0 3 6
Tia Sauvageau 1 0 0 3 4

Brad Precosky 5 5 5 4 4 1 24
Lance Kopsack 1 0 0 4 4 1 5 1 16
Barney Griffith 4 4 3 3 1 15
Harlow Robinson 2 5 5 3 15
Brian Stoecker 2 0 1 3 1 7
Karl Romig 0 0 0 2 4 6
Kevin Vig 0 0 1 3 4

Ellyn Brown 4 5 5 5 4 1 24
Cheryl Ess 5 1 3 3 1 13

Braun Kopsack 2 2 2 5 5 1 5 1 23
Bill Spencer 5 5 3 3 1 17
Fred Thomas 5 3 2 3 13
David Rebischke 0 0 0 2 3 1 5 11
Thomas Coolidge 1 0 0 3 4

2007 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29



Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar C Pass Mat Pk Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Greta Lewanski 75 60 85 80 20 320
2 Cedar Bourgeois 85 100 100 15 300
3 Rachel James 65 65 100 15 245
4 Gail Taylor 70 65 90 15 240
5 Jennifer Campbell 55 50 50 45 20 220
6 Alisa Kincaid 30 0 0 65 60 10 25 190
7 Ellyn Brown 25 35 15 70 20 5 170
8 Christine Cannard 30 0 65 15 110
8 Angelica Pollock 40 10 0 40 20 110
10 Gina Johnston 1 40 50 15 106
11 Claire Connelly 50 20 15 15 100
12 Helen Lindemuth 20 1 25 15 61
13 Pam Richter 25 0 0 15 40
14 Elaine Nelson 10 0 0 15 25
15 Tia Sauvagean 5 0 0 15 20
16 Sandy Johnson 1 0 0 15 16

Women

2007 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall



Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar C Pass Mat Pk Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Brad Precosky 100 100 100 80 20 5 405
2 Matias Saari 80 65 85 90 20 340
3 Trond Flagstad 90 90 75 15 5 275
4 Barney Griffith 75 80 60 15 5 235
4 Harlow Robinson 30 90 100 15 235
6 Hugh Gren 30 20 50 85 20 205
7 Ben Ward 50 45 10 70 20 5 200
8 Benji Uffenbeck 60 75 40 1 20 196
9 Chris Seaman 70 55 5 15 145
10 Lance Kopsack 0 0 0 15 80 10 25 130
11 Darin Markwardt 40 0 0 55 20 115
12 Braun Kopsack 0 0 0 0 45 10 25 80
13 Brandon Rinner 0 0 50 15 65
14 Matthew Kenney 0 0 0 40 20 60
15 Paul Pletnikoff 0 0 0 30 20 50
15 Fred Thomas 0 0 35 15 50
15 Robert Whitney 20 15 0 15 50
18 David Rebischke 0 0 0 0 1 10 25 36
19 Josh Niva 0 0 0 0 0 10 25 35
20 Evan Steinhauser 0 0 0 0 0 10 25 35
21 Mark Brady 1 0 15 15 31
22 Karl Romig 0 0 0 10 20 30
22 Keith Weinhold 10 0 0 15 5 30
24 Brian Stoecker 1 0 0 15 5 21
25 Jason Hlasny 0 0 5 15 20

Men

2007 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall



Elaine Nelson 5 5 5 3 18
Sandy Johnson 4 4 1 3 1 13

Greg Brown 5 4 3 3 1 16
Norm Johnson 4 3 2 3 1 13

Jerre Wills 5 5 5 3 1 19
Corky Corthell 4 4 3 3 14

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 +

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69


